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EEN22-0945 7309 JOSEPHINE ST 12/05/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/06/2022

010765670

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0946 10704 BRENTWOOD DR APT 1A 12/05/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011574580

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0947 10786 BRENTWOOD DR 12/05/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/23/2023

011574580

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0948 10758 BRENTWOOD DR APT 1A 12/05/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/30/2022

011574580

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0949 7706 S 76TH AVE 12/06/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/20/2022

010343997

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0950 7327 JOSEPHINE ST 12/06/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/13/2022

010580921

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0951 7201 S 78TH ST 12/06/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/07/2022

010545654

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0952 6718 MICHELLE AVE 12/07/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/09/2022

011253800

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0953 8117 PARK VIEW BLVD 12/07/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/09/2022

010537228

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0954 7418 THORN APPLE LN 12/07/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/09/2022

010518169

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0955 7721 PARK VIEW BLVD 12/07/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/08/2022

010543465

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0956 7200 S 84TH ST 12/07/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/19/2022

010584390

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0957 7214 PARK VIEW BLVD 12/08/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 01/09/2023

010555730

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0958 7001 S 69TH ST 12/08/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/15/2022

010329900

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0959 7528 LILLIAN AVE 12/08/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/13/2022

010573909

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0960 7771 GREENLEAF DR 12/09/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/15/2022

010342966

Garbage, Trash & Waste (50.03)
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EEN22-0961 7713 MEADOW LN 12/09/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/19/2022

010343628

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0962 7528 S 76TH AVE 12/09/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/13/2022

010560890

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0963 6725 MICHELLE AVE 12/09/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/15/2022

011253932

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0964 9005 PARK VIEW BLVD 12/09/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 12/12/2022

010478779

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0965 7508 ELM DR 12/09/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010577912

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0966 7508 ELM DR 12/09/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010577912

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0967 7205 S 78TH ST 12/09/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010545476

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)
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